
7.25 La Scala Chorus and Orch-estra
Vado Corro (Don Pasquale’)Donizetti
7.30 "The Masqueraders"; Re-miniscent melodies by a popular
British light orchestra
7.45 The Salon Concert Players,
eet Dawson and Yehudi Menu-n
8. 0 "Orley Farm"
8.30 A Band Concert
9.20 Paul Robeson (bass)
9.30 BBC Symphony Orchestraconducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Dance Rhapsody No, 1 Delius
Scapino Overture Walton

40. O Close down

PSY ZAR GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m.

8.45 a.m. Music Salon
9.4 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 For the Bandsman10. O Sacred Interlude
10.30 Presenting Joy Nicholls
10.45 Favourites in Song
41. 0 Rambles in Rhythm
11,30 Recent Releases
12. 0 gi All Hospitals1. Op.m. rogramme Parade1.30 BBCWorld Affairs Talk
2. 0 Kostelanetz Orchestra and
Lily Pons (soprano)2.30 Scotland Yard at Work
3. 0 The Melodies of Jerome
Kern
3.30 Recital for Two: WilliamKrasnik (piano) and Angela Par-
selles (soprano)4.0 "Orley Farm"
4.30 Music from the Ballet:
"Les Sylphides" Chopin6. zaigee Song Service: Rey.ava6.0 Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir6.30 LONDON NEWS

7.30 Evening Programme
Holiday for Song
8. 0 Vienna, City of Dreams:
The Story of the Famous City in
Music
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News
9.10 West Coast Sports Results
9.30 ‘Melba,’? Queen of Song
(A new feature)
10. O Everyman’s Music
10.30 Close down

Gl, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Session

9. 4 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.39 Local Weather Conditions~- Light Orchestras and Bal-ads
10. 0 Fritz KreiSler (violin)
10.15 Concert Hall: The Salon
Orchestra, with Guest Artists
10.45 In Quiet Mood
11. 0 CHURCH OF CHRIST SER-
VICE: South Dunedin Church
Preacher: E, R, Vickery .
Organist: A. A, R. Botting
412. 0 Accent on Melody
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities
12.33 Programme Preview1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk2.0 Local Weather Forecast
2.4 "The Twelve Pound Look,"
a study in the deflation of a
self-satisfied husband, by J. M.
Barrie
(BBC Production)

2.30 Music, the Orchestra, and
a Development: A Little Night
Music
Concerto in D, for violin and
orchestra, No. 4 Mozart

3.21 In Quires and Places
Where They Sing: Studio Sing-
ers directed by George Wilkin-
son in Music by Purcell and
Greene (from First Church)
3.45 "Orley Farm’?4.15 Pons-Kostelanetz Concert
4.30 Four Centuries of Parlia-ment
(BBC Production)5.0 Children’s Song Service

5.45 String Time
6. 0 Music in Miniature: Unin-}terrupted Classical Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SER-
VICE: St. Joseph’s Cathedral
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME
The London Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by Felix
Weingartner

8.14
of
8.45
9. 0
9.22

Eleven Viennese Dances
Beethoven‘Peter Grimes," the story

Britien’s Opera
Sunday Evening Talk
Overseas News
Opera: "Rape of Lucretia,"
Benjamin Brittenby

10.22 Concert Hall
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZIN/O) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.
5. O p.m. Light Music
6.30 Star for This Evenjng:
Joan Hammond (soprano)
6.45 The Norman Cloutier Or-chesira
7. 0 Favourite Artists
8. 0 "The Great Roxhythe"
8.30 Music by German
The Bournemouth Municipal Or-
chestra
Merrie England Dances

8.36 Keith FPatkner (baritone)
On a January Morning ("TomJones"’)
Four Jolly Sailormen
8.42 George Weldon and "the
City of Birmingham OrchestraWelsh Rhapsody

9. 1 Light Music from Austra-lia
Fisher and his New

Note Octet, Harold Williamsbe
ci
and Isador Goodman

9.30 Play: "Night on Skaill
(BBC Programme)

1G. 0 Close down

"W772 INVERCARGILL. €80 kc, 441 m.

8.45a.m. From our Langworth
Library
9. 4 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.24 Concert Hall of the Air:
Columbia Broadcasting Sym-
phony Orchestra playing
Symphony No. 2 Schubert
Jose Iturbi (piano), and Law-rence Tibbett (baritone)
10.34 Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir11. 0 From Stage and Screen
12. 0 Massed Regimental Bandsof Australian Military Forces
12.156 p.m. Songs by Men
12.33 "Say It With Music"
1.30 RBC World Affairs Talk
1.45 Afternoon Concert by DeccaSalon Orchestra, Ninon Vallin
(soprano), and Reginald Foort
(organ)
2.30 "Atomic Energy," a drama-tization of the discovery anduse of atomic energy’
3. 0 Harriet Cohen -(piano) andPhilharmonic Orchestra, con-ducted by Walter SusskindMajor Work:
oncerto in D Minor Bach

3.23 Famous Artist: Tito Schipa
te)r

3.43 String Quartet
4. 0 BBC Brains Trust
4.30 "Only My Song"5. 0 Children’s Song Service:cle Mac
5.30 Music in the Tanner Manoner
6.30 METHODIST SERVICE:
St. Peter’s Church
Preacher: Rey. W. R. Laws
7.40 Music in Miniature, withLeon Goossens, Alfredo Campoli

-. and the BBC Singers8.10 Great Moments in Opera
sd
> PR
had
ion,
Queen of Eng-an

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Overseas News
9.10 "Information Corner’
9.25 » valna: Master of White-
9.50 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

9. & a.m.
Tunes for the Breakfast

able

Fares
Chureh of Helping

Han
410. 0 Morning Melodies
10.Sdpoms Chapel of Goodsan""rales from the

_
Ballet:

Spectre De La Rose
11. i Philadelphia Orchestra con-
ducted by Leopold Stokowski
11.15 Celebrity Artist: GallianoMasini (tenor) .
41.20 Arthur Rubinstein and the
London Symphony Orchestra
conducted by John Barbirolli
Piano Concerto No. 2 in F
Minor, Op. 24 ~ Chopin11.52 Maria Gentile (soprano)

12. 0 Close down

Sunday. July 18Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. © a.m. Sunday Morning Melo-dies
7.35 Junior Request Session
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.55 Brass Band Parade: Band-master Craven ;

9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
10. 0 Casse-Noisette Ballet Music
10.15 Lawrence Tibbett10.30 Masters of the Bow: Fritz
Kreisier y

10.45 The Charm of a Lake11. i. Friendly Road Service ofong= Q Listeners’ Request Session. O p.m. District Weather Fore-
cast
2. 0 The Music of the Century2.30 Inter-Empire Quiz: Austra-lia versus England3. Among the Immortals:
Copernicus
3.30 Will Hay Programme4. 0 N.Z. Concert Memories:
Grenadier Guards Band
4.30 Adventures of Pinocchio5. ee Diggers’ Session (Rod Tal-°
5.45 Charles Patterson andRobert Rees: Piano duo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 ZB Citizens’ Forum
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7. 0 Lassiter’s Search for Gold
7.30 Playhouse of Favourites:
David Copperfield (the man), byCharles Dickens
8. 0 Radio Theatre: Music at
Eight, featuring the 1ZB Orch-
estra conducted by Reg Mor-
an and assisting8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9, 0 Radio. Review: Hilton
Porter
9.30 Our Overseas Library
10. O Reserved
10.30 From the Treasury of
11. 0 Radio Conoert Stage
11.45 Meditation Melodies
12. 0 Close down

[2ZBoui tem. |
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 A Religion for Monday
Morning: Rev. H. Squires
8.15 Junior Request session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.20 World of Sport (Wallie In-
gram)
9.36 Sunday Morning Magazine
10.30 Services session (Sgt.
ajor)
11. 0 Personalities on Parade:
Albert Schweitzer, Beniamino
Gigli
11.30 Hill Billy session
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 Inter Empire Quiz: Aus-tralia v. United Kingdom
5. 0 Pinocchio
5.45 Maori Melodies
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 ZB Citizens’ Forum
6.45 Four Songs by Roger
Quilter
7. 0 Noel Coward Programme
7.30 Playhouse of Favourites:
Count of Monte Cristo: The Re-
venge8.0 Among the Immortals:
Francis Bacon
8.30 Popular Artists
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 From Our Overseas Lib-
rary

:9.30 Paul Temple and Steve: |

BBC Programme
10, 0 The Old and the New
10.30 -Popular Tunes of To-day
41. 0 Concert Hour
12. 0 Close downa
Douglas Cresswell presents an-
other episode of "John Guard"
from 3ZB at 3.45 this afternoon,
This is the story of -the first
white people to settle in the
South Island . . . John and
Betty Guard, who came to Port
Underwood in the 1840's.

3Z,B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Q a.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Styled for Sunday
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout: Forthe Bandsman
710. 0 Musical Magazine
10.15 Concert Fiautist: Clive
Amadio
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Interview on Moun-
taineering (the Toff)
12. QO Listeners’ Request Session2.0 p.m. Artist for To-day:
Gladys Swarthout —

2.30 Inter-Empire Quiz: Aus-tralia v, United Kingdom
3. 0 Among the Immortals:Robert Burns
3.45 John Guard: The Story ofthe first white people to settie
in the South Island
4. 0 Studio Presentation: Leo
Higgins and Mary Blackburn
4.15 East with Marco Polo5. 0 Adventures of Pinocchio
5.30 Bits and Pieces from Col-
lectors Corner
Landscape in Words and

Music
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Melodies at Dusk
6.30 By the Fireside° Playhouse of Favourites:
Zodominsky’s Duel, by Alexan-
dre Dumas
7.30 This Week’s New Music
8. 0 Let’s Be Frank: At the
Roundtable Al Sieeman_ dis-
cusses with Dr. Ralph Winter-
bourn, Rev. P. O. C. Edwards,
and Rev. Donald McKenzie,

and Happiness
8,30 Orchestral Cameo8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 From Our Overseas Lib-
rary: Latest Recordings (Maur-ice King)
9. The Will Hay Programme10. O Revuecdeville
10.30 Sunday Nocturne
11. 0 Variety
12. 0 Close down

47,B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. O a.m. London News
7.30 Sacred Half-hour
8. 0 Sunday Morning Meditation
9. 0 Merry and Bright
9.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver
9.45 Melody on the Move
10. 0 Around the Bandstands
10.30 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes
11. 0 Sports Digest with Bernie
McConnell
11.30 Salt Lake City Choir
412. 0 Hello, the Hospitals
4. Op.m. Listeners’ Favourites2.0 Radio Matinee: Variety En~
. tertainment
2.30 Australian Inter-Empire
Quiz: Auscralia v. Unted King-dom
3. 0 Just Out of the Bag
3.30 Let’s Spin a Yarn, by the
Wayfarer
5. 0 Treasure Island
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver
5.45 The Jay Wilbur Strings
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The ZB Citizens’ Forum:
Do N.Z. Artists, Writers and
Composers Receive Sufficient
Enoouragement?
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (Georgelel7. 0 Playhouse of Favourites:
The Hunchback of Notre Dame
7.30 The Noel Coward Pro-
/ gramme
8. 0 Among the Immortals: Ed-
mund Spencer
3.30 Studio Presentation by the
Rhythm Pianist, Bryn Wise
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 The Latest from the Over-
seas Library9.30 The Will Hay Programme10. 0 Random Harvest of Records
10.30 pepo in Rhythm11. 0 Doubling on the Ivories11.16 Musical Mixture
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
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8. 0am. Family Hour
9: 0 Dominion Weather Forecast9.2 Music for Sunday Morning
9.30 The Manawatu Scottish So-
ciety Pipe Band (a Studio pre-
sentation)
10. 0 Tenor Time
10.16 Rhythm Pianists
10.30 Variety
11, Q Reeent Releases
11.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Invitation to Music
12. 0 Request session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather
Forecast
2, 0 Overseas Recordings
2.30 Inter-Empire Quiz: Ausetralia v. United Kingdom
4. 0 Comedy Cameo
4.15 Milestones of Melody
4.30 Music for Romance: Anne
Ziegler and Webster Booth valththe George Melachrino Orchestra
(BBC Programme)
5. 0 Treasure Island
5.30 Serenade
6. 0 Light Orchestral Music
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Elaine Aird (mezzo-sé.
prano)
Pil Turn to You Craven
Pale Moon Logan.
My Heart is a Haven Steinel
The oly City Adams
(A Studio Presentation)

6.30 Liszt’s Piano Music
6.45 Malcolm McEachern (bass)7. 0 Lassiter’s Search for Gold
7.30 Playhouse of Favourites:
The Pied Piper of Hamelin
8. 0 Among the immortais: SirWalter Raleigh
8.30 Recordings from our Over-seas Library Shearer)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.0 Accent on Rhythm9.15 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Dream of Akinosnke, byLafcadio Hearn
9.32 The Will Hay Show10. 0 Close down_


